
      

 

     

 

Penalties and Decisions 
 

 

     
  

 
 

  

     
 

Protected 
 

 
 

 

Page 1 of 1 
 

 

 
 

 

      

Licensee: TOWERHILL WINES 

Location: Okotoks 

Address: 4-100 Milligan Drive 

Date Issued: July 08, 2015  

Hearing Date: June 26, 2015  

Incident Date(s): March 27, 2015 

Infraction: Gaming and Liquor Act Section 75 

 Sell, give, or permit a person to sell or give, liquor to a minor in licensed premises.  
 

Ruling: subsequent to a hearing, the panel upheld a finding of a violation of Section 75 GLA.  

Administrative Sanction: SUSPENSION OR FINE - $1000 or 4 days 

Outcome: Fine Paid 

   
 
 

 


